## Alameda County Safe Routes to Schools (SR2S) Program **School Champion** Role

Do you have a passion for **physical activity, healthy community**, and **clean air**?

Do you want more students to **walk and roll** to school?



<u></u>

Our school is looking for a **parent** or staff volunteer to serve as the connection to the SR2S Program.

## What does a Champion do?

- Connect us with the school community
- Support fun and engaging walk and roll activities
- Let us know what you need from our program

## How to get involved:

Email info@alamedacountysr2s.org

Visit <u>alamedacountysr2s.org</u> for more information.



The Alameda County Safe Routes to Schools Program is a program of the Alameda County Transportation Commission (alamedactc.org) and is funded with Alameda County's local Measure BB sales tax, and regional, state. and federal funds.